Water Rate Schedule Effective September 2022

Monthly Minimum Service & Access Fee to the System for ¾" Meter	
*Plus a TCEQ Regulatory Access Fee	\$40.23
Monthly Minimum Service & Access Fee to the System for 1" Meter	
*Plus a TCEQ Regulatory Access Fee	\$50.23
Monthly Minimum Service & Access Fee to the System for 2" Meter	
*Plus a TCEQ Regulatory Access Fee	\$60.23
For Each Meter Size (3/4", 1", and 2")	
Water Per 1,000 gallons (up to 75,000 gallons)	\$12.50
Water Per 1,000 gallons (75,000 gallons to 100,000 gallons)	\$13.50
Water Per 1,000 gallons (over 100,000 gallons)	\$14.75